Milwaukee County

Legislation Text

File #: 19-180, Version: 1

From the Director, Architecture, Engineering, and Environmental Services Section, Facilities
Management Division, Department of Administrative Services, submitting a passive review contract
amendment with AECOM, increasing the existing consultant fee by $64,710.26, from $74,038.67 to
$138,748.93 for gas system repairs, and operation and maintenance of the Doyne Park Landfill for
the period effective January 1, 2019, through December 31, 2019. (PASSIVE REVIEW;
INFORMATIONAL ONLY UNLESS OTHERWISE DIRECTED BY THE COMMITTEE)

Milwaukee County Page 1 of 1 Printed on 4/25/2024

powered by Legistar™


http://www.legistar.com/

